
International

Handball

Federation

Internationale

Handball

Federation

Fédération

Internationale

de Handball

Olympic Games / Jeux Olympiques / Olympische Spiele

X

X

World Championship / Championnat du Monde / Weltmeisterschaft

Continent Championship / Championnat Contin / Kontinentalmeisterschaft

World Cup / Coupe du Monde / Weltcup

International match / Match international / Länderspiel

Men / Hommes / Männer

Women / Femmes / Frauen

Men Juniors / Juniors Masculine / Junioren

Women Juniors / Juniors Féminine / Juniorinnen

Men Youth / Jeunesse Masculine / Männliche Jugend

Women Youth / Jeunesse Féminine / Weibliche Jugend

XVII WOMEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2010 IN KOR

Home team / Equipe recevante / Heimmannschaft

A  SWEDEN B  HONGKONG

Match Number

100717008

versus

contre

gegen

played in / joué à / Gespielt in in the hall / dans la salle / in der Halle on / le / am at / à / um

Guest team / Equipe visiteuse / Gastmannschaft

 Korea 17/07/2010 17:00 hours / heures / Uhr

Half-time (30’)

Mi-temps (30’)

Halbzeit (30’)

A

18

End of playing time

Fin du temps de jeu

Spielzeitende (60’)

B 1st extra time

1ère prolongation

1.Verlängerung

2nd extra time

2ère prolongation

2.Verlängerung

After penalty throws

Après jets de 7 m

Nach 7-m-Werfen

A A A AB B B B

Number of 7 m

Nombre de 7 m

Anzahl 7 m

Number of 7 m

Nombre de 7 m

Anzahl 7 m

A B

3 / 3

Team time-out Team time-outFull name of players and officials (Off. A - E)

Noms et prénoms des joueurs et des officiels (Off. A - E)

Namen und Vornamen der Spieler und Offiziellen (Off. A - E)
1 12 2

No. No.Team / Equipe / Mannschaft  A Team / Equipe / Mannschaft  B
GB T GB TWA V WA V2’ 2’D D

Signatures of responsables For the teams (Off. A) / Signatures des responsables 
des équipes (Off. A) / Unterschriften der Mannschaftsverantwortilchen (Off. A.)A B

Remarks of referees / Observations des arbitres / Schiedsrichterbemerkungen  

Representative of the organising federation
Représentant de la fédération organisatrice
Vertreter des organisierenden Verbandes

 

Signatures / Signatures / Unterschriften

Referees
Arbitres
Schiedsrichter

Techn. Delegates
Délégués techn.
Techn. Delegierte

IHF Official
Officiel de I'IHF
IHF-Offizieller

 SANGWANI MOBATI Sadu  MUYA KUPA Achille (COD)

 ANDORKA Sandor (HUN)  AL ENAZI Khalaf (KUW)

 TUIK Jan (NED)

3 42 7

2 / 6

 Dankook University Gym

 500Spectators / Spectateurs / Zuschauer

22:55

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

15

16

17

BUNDSEN Johanna

JEPPSSON Hanna

HAWIA S Emma

ENHORNING Elin

WESTBERG Johana

WALTER Anna

HAGMAN Nathalie

KELLOKOSKI Ida

WESTBERG Emelie

ROBERTS Jamina

DAFE Edijana

KRONQVIST Tove

ENGDAHL Ebba

FOGELSTROM Hanna

IDEHN Filippa

ROXA Anna
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

33

35

36

LEE Lai ling

LING Kwan mei

WONG Wing tung

LAM Wai yu

CHEUNG Meingo

CHENG Chinghang

TSANG Ching man

LAU Waiyee

LAM Sze pui

LEUNG Sin ying

TAM Hoi man

CHAN Kam ling

MAK Wingtung

WONG Shuk yee
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BROMAN Krister

RAPP Anna

ENSTROM Jessica

CLASSON Jennie

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TAM Chi chung

LEE Ching ngan

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Off. A

Off. B

Off. C

Off. D

Off. A

Off. B

Note number of total penalty throws awarded to team A resp. B, goals (G), warnings (W), suspensions (2’) and disqualifications (D)

Notez le nombre de jet de 7 m, de buts (B), d’avertissements (A), d’exclusions (2’), de disqualifications (D), et d’expulsions

Zu notieren ist die Anzahl aller fϋr Mannschaft A bzw. B ausgesprochenen 7 m-Wϋrfe, der Tore (T), Verwarnungen (V), Hinaustellungen (2’), Disqualifikationen (D)
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